SYNERGY
DATA SHEET
REV1 / MAY 2026
LL-SYNERGY-DS
D O W N L I G H T S  /  S U R F A C E  M O U N T E D  /  T R I D O N I C
Synergy
Adjustable twin LED surface-mounted framelight for precise commercial
accent lighting.

Height
154 mm
Ordering Information
OUTPUT POWER
COLOUR
TEMP
MODEL
REF.
2,050 lm 20 W 3000K SYNERGY.001
2,050 lm 18 W 4000K SYNERGY.002
4,000 lm 38 W 3000K SYNERGY.003
4,000 lm 36 W 4000K SYNERGY.004
6,000 lm 61 W 3000K SYNERGY.005
6,000 lm 59 W 4000K SYNERGY.006
Options
/NB /WB /ECO
/R9 /BK SYNERGY.ACC.01
SINGLE AVAILABLE RECESSED AVAILABLE
Fully adjustable twin LED surface-mounted framelight+ Single version also available+
Medium beam multi-faceted reflector as standard+ Tridonic system for strong efficacy+
Beam angle and colourway options+ Two gimbal fixing positions for added flexibility+